
PolisSM 2019Resultat

Herrsingel
1

2

3

3

RINDERUD Johan, Polisföreningen Västerås

LÖVDAHL Paul, Polisföreningen NFC

BÖHLIN Håkan, Polisföreningen Mora

UHLIN Thomas, Polisföreningen Stockholm

Final
Semi

Semi

RINDERUD Johan - LÖVDAHL Paul
RINDERUD Johan - BÖHLIN Håkan

LÖVDAHL Paul - UHLIN Thomas

-7, 3, -7, 7, 10
3, 2, 13

9, -8, 4, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel
1

2

3

BÖHLIN H / LÖVDAHL P, PF M / PF NFC

RINDERUD J / ERIKSSON P, pfv

GOLKAR-FARD A / UHLIN T, PF Bo / PF S

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Motionsklass
1

2

3

4

5

6

LÖVDAHL Paul, Polisföreningen NFC

UHLIN Thomas, Polisföreningen Stockholm

THYR Sven-Erik, Polisföreningen Ljungby

GOLKAR-FARD Alex, Polisföreningen Borås

QVANT Hans, Polisföreningen Ljungby

EEK Johan, Polisföreningen Ljungby

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Oldboyssingel
1

2

3

RINDERUD Johan, Polisföreningen Västerås

UHLIN Thomas, Polisföreningen Stockholm

GOLKAR-FARD Alex, Polisföreningen Borås

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Veteransdubbel
1

2

3

ERIKSSON P / BÖHLIN H, pfv / PF M

QVANT H / THYR S-E, PFL

PERSSON B / WILHELMSSON E, PF B / PFL

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Veteransingel
1

2

3

4

5

FORSMAN Bo, Polisföreningen Västerås

ERIKSSON Peter, Polisföreningen Västerås

BÖHLIN Håkan, Polisföreningen Mora

PERSSON Bo, Polisföreningen Borlänge

THYR Sven-Erik, Polisföreningen Ljungby

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Äldre veteran singel
1

2

3

FORSMAN Bo, Polisföreningen Västerås 
PERSSON Bo, Polisföreningen Borlänge 
WILHELMSSON Erik, Polisföreningen Ljusdal

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


